o

Letnje drzavno prvnstvo Srbije za kadete PLI\_"A(:'_KI SAVE_Z SRBIJE
Beogrda, 1 - 3/7/2022 e I e
Disciplina 17 Decaci, 200m Prsno/Breast 13 - 14 godina

02/07/2022 - 10:39

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 3

O ~NO O WNPE

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

KRECEV, Marko
UJVARI, Leon
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Aleksa
KERMENDI, Igor
MILADINOVIC, Veljko

Grupa 2 od 3

0O ~NO O WN -

BEZBRADICA, Luka
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
SAVIC, Nikola

BALAZ, Kadar
MITROVIC, Aleksa
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
MANASIC, Aleksa
KALC, Matija

Grupa 3 0d 3

OO UL A~WDNERE

MARIC, Nikola
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
PERIC, Lazar
CIRKOVIC, Martin
DJUKIC, Luka
VUCEVIC, Luka
BORIC, Ognjen
JAKSIC, Luka

GR.
08 PK Vracar

09  Proleter

08 Spartak Prozivka
08 Viking

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
08  Proleter

08 Velika Kikinda
09  Napredak

09  NoviBeograd 011
09  Proleter

08 Leskovac

08  Proleter

08 Dubocica

08 Crvena Zvezda

09 Leskovac

08 NoviSad

09 NoviBeograd 011
08 PK Vracar

09 PK Obilic

08 Dinamo

08 Velika Kikinda
09 Partizan

09  Proleter

09  11. April

3:08.05
3:00.51
2:50.80
2:44.68
2:48.04
2:53.11
3:03.41
3:19.52

3:05.00
2:59.53
2:48.53
2:43.00
2:46.50
2:53.01
3:01.84
3:12.59

3:03.80
2:54.58
2:48.27
2:38.57
2:44.86
2:51.13
3:01.63
3:09.66
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